LENGTH
2x10.5 1.0[267 25.4]
UL STYLE 2835
COAXIAL CABLE:THREE 75 OHMS
CONDUCTORS:NINE 28AWG STRANDED COPPER
SHIELDING:ALUMINIZED POLYESTER FOIL AND TINNED COPPER BRAIDED
JACKET:PVC,BLACK COLOR
UL STYLE 2835

2. CABLE ASSEMBLY TO BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE
    WITH L-COM PACKAGING SPEC PS-0031
2x MINI DIN
6P FEMALE
HIGH DENSITY
D-SUB 15P
FEMALE
P5
P4
P6
MODEL NUMBER
LENGTH
FEET METERS
CTL3KVMF-3 3.0 .92
CTL3KVMF-5 5.0 1.52
CTL3KVMF-7.5 7.5 2.29
CTL3KVMF-10 10.0 3.05
CTL3KVMF-20 20.0 6.10
CTL3KVMF-25 25.0 7.62
CTL3KVMF-50 50.0 15.24
CTL3KVMF-100 100.0 30.49
P1--P2 VIDIO CABLE WIRING TABLE
P1-HD15 M P2-HD15 F FUNCTION WIRE COLOR
PIN1 POS1 RED SIGNAL RED CENTER
PIN2 POS2 GREEN SIGNAL GREEN CENTER